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JANUARY 2026

- January 5 — 21 Day Fast o [
- January 10 — Official Board Meeting & Lead r;Shlp-.T‘r
- January 14 — Church Conference 3 i
- January 18 — King Sunday with Dr. Robert Franklin
- January 24 — BSM Game Day

- January 28 — Free Community Meal

FEBRUARY 2026

- February 7 — RelationShift: Pillowtalk with Pastors

« February 8 — Super Bowl Sunday

- February 12 — Valentine’s Day Sip & Paint

« February 15 — Heart Health Awareness Sunday

« February 18 — Ash Wednesday with Dr. Aaron Parker & Zlon HI||
Baptist

« February 21 — Health Clinic with Grady Health Care

« February 22 — Black History Sunday

« February 25 — Free Community Meal

MARCH 2026

« March 2 — Read Across America Day

« March 2 — GriefShare @ 6pm

« March 4 — Women in the Word (March Series)
« March 8 — Howard Gospel Concert

« March 9 — GriefShare @ 6pm

« March 16 — GriefShare @ 6pm

« March 23 — GriefShare @ 6pm

« March 25 — Free Community Meal

- March 28 — Men’s Breakfast @ Morehouse
« March 30 — GriefShare @ 6pm

« March 30-31 — Spring Revival



APRIL 2026

« April 3 (Fri): Good Friday @ St. Ph|I|p A.

- April 4 (Sat): Easter Egg Hunt
« April 5 (Sun): Easter Sunday
« April 6 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

- April 11 (Sat): HBCU Night @ Atlanta United

« April 13 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

« April 20 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

« April 22 (Wed): Free Community Meal
« April 25 (Sat): Leadership Training

« April 27 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

MAY 2026

- May 4 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

- May 9 (Sat): Mother’s Day Brunch/Tea
« May 10 (Sun): Mother’s Day

« May 11 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

« May 18 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

« May 24 (Sun): Pentecost Sunday

« May 25 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

JUNE 2026
« June 1 (Mon): GriefShare @ 6pm

- June 7 (Sun): Pastor Rice’s 34th Birthday

« June 18 (Thu): Juneteenth

- June 20 (Sat): Father’s Day Brunch / Trinity House

« June 21 (Sun): Father’s Day

« June 24 (Wed): Free Community Meal
- June 27 (Sat). BSM Trip to Six Flags

« June 28 (Sun): Achievement Sunday




JULY 2026 "
- July 6-10 (Mon-Fri): Vacation Blble Sc“
« July 8 (Wed): Peach Picking Trip (YAH)
« July 11 (Sat): Official Board Meeting

« July 15 (Wed): Church Conference

AUGUST 2026
- August 1 (Sat): Teacher Appreciation Brunch
« August 2 (Sun): 3rd Pastoral Anniversary

- August 8 (Sat): BSM Back to School Bash

- August 15 (Sat): Church Anniversary Sneaker Ball
« August 16 (Sun): 137th Church Anniversary

« August 20 (Thu): HBCU Night @ Atlanta Braves

« August 26 (Wed): Free Community Meal

- SEPTEMBER 2026

« September 6 (Sun): Jersey Sunday

« September 11-12 (Fri—Sat): Young Adult Retreat

- September 13 (Sun): Grandparents’ Day

« September 19 (Sat).: BSM @ Georgia Aquarium

« September 20 (Sun): Sunday School Anniversary
- September 23 (Wed): Free Community Meal




OCTOBER 2026

« October 4 (Sun) Worship in Pink Sunday i
« October 11 (Sun): Celebration of Lay Leadershlp \
« October 18 (Sun): Greek and College Sunday

« October 17 (Sat): Churchwide Dreaming Session

« October 23-24 (Fri—Sat): H.E.R. Women’s Retreat
« October 28 (Wed): Free Community Meal

« October 31 (Sat): Screen on Green / Fall Festival

NOVEMBER 2026 b

. November 1 (Sun): All Saints Sunday )
- November 3 (Tue): Election Day ~'
« November 10-11 (Tue—Wed): Fall Revival

« November 14 (Sat): Leadership Training

« November 18 (Wed): Thanksgiving Community Meal

« November 26 (Thu): Thanksgiving

« November 29 (Sun): Beginning of Advent Season

DECEMBER 2026

« December 5 (Sat): BSM Christmas Outing

« December 6 (Sun): World AIDS Day

« December 9 (Wed): GriefShare — Surviving the Holidays

« December 13 (Sun): Ugly Christmas Sweater Sunday

« December 16 (Wed): Free Community Christmas Meal .
- December 19 (Sat): Toys 4 Tots / Beverly’s Angel Tree Dlstrlbutlon

« December 20 (Sun): Annual Christmas Cantata

« December 25 (Fri): Christmas



